List of Branches and ATMs

Branch Name

Headquarters

East Harding Branch

Oak Park Branch

Olive Street Branch

Watson Chapel Branch

UAPB ATM - Harold

Complex

White Hall Branch

Redfield Branch

Star City Branch

Fordyce Branch

Sheridan Branch

Bryant Branch

Chenal Parkway

Heights Branch

Riverfront Office

Highway 10 Branch

Central Ave Branch

Airport Road Branch

Malvern Avenue Branch

East Gate Branch

Status

Opened July 5, 2022

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Opened August 8, 2022

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Address

8500 Sheridan Rd

1501 East Harding

2920 Hazel St

5503 S Olive St

2511 Camden Rd

1204 LA Prexy Davis Dr.

7907 Dollarway Rd

804 Sheridan Rd

102 South Lincoln

610 West 4th St

108 S Main St

4937 Hwy 5 N

16600 Chenal Pkwy

1801 N Fillmore St

100 River Bluff Dr Ste 310

14220 Cantrell Rd

4446 Central Ave

102 Airport Road

2440 Malvern Ave

400 Ponce de Leon

City
White Hall
Pine Bluff
Pine Bluff

Pine Bluff

Pine Bluff
Pine Bluff

White Hall

Redfield

Star City

Fordyce

Sheridan

Bryant

Little Rock

Little Rock

Little Rock

Little Rock

Hot Springs

Hot Springs

Hot Springs

Hot Springs
Village

State

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

AR

Zip
71602
71601
71603

71603

71603
71601

71602

72132

71667

71742

72150

72022

72223

72207

72202

72223

71913

71913

71901

71909

Jefferson

Jefferson

Jefferson

Jefferson

Jefferson

Jefferson

Jefferson

Jefferson

Lincoln

Dallas

Grant

Saline

Pulaski

Pulaski

Pulaski

Pulaski

Garland

Garland

Garland

Saline

38220

38220

38220

38220

38220

38220

38220

38220

38220

NA

30780

30780

30780

30780

30780

30780

26300

26300

26300

30780

Stat C t
County | MSA Code e .
Code Code

05 069

05 069
05 069
05 069
05 069
05 069
05 069
05 069
05 079
05 039
05 053
05 125
05 119
05 119
05 119
05 119
05 051
05 051
05 051
05 125

003.01

0009.00

0015.02

0019.01

0015.01

0005.02

0003.02

0024.00

9605.00

9703.00

4704.02

0105.19

0042.23

0016.00

0015.02

0042.05

118.01

0109.00

0116.02

105.15

Tract Income| Branch Service Type

Upper

Unknown

Middle

Middle

Middle

Moderate

Upper

Upper

Upper

Middle Distressed

Middle

Upper

Upper

Upper

Upper

Upper

Middle

Moderate

Middle

Middle

Full Service

Deposit Services

Deposit Services

Deposit Services

Deposit and Lender by Appt.
Only

ATM only

Deposit Services

Deposit Services

Lending and Deposit Services

Commercial
Lending/Consumer Non-RE
Lns Deposit Services

Deposit Services

Lending/Deposit Services

Lending/Deposit Services

Deposit Services

Lending/ (Cashless) Branch
Effect. 04/15/2019 Accepts
Check Deposits only

Deposit Services

Lending/Deposit Services

Deposit Services

Deposit Services

Lending/Deposit Services

ATM Onsite

Yes/24 Hr
Deposit

Yes/24 Hr
Deposit

Yes/24 Hr
Deposit

Yes/24 Hr
Deposit

Yes/24 Hr
Deposit

Yes

Yes/24 Hr
Deposit

Yes/24 Hr
Deposit

Yes/24 Hr
Deposit

Yes

Yes
Yes/24 Hr

Deposit

Yes/24 Hr
Deposit

Yes/24 Hr
Deposit

No

Yes/24 Hr
Deposit

Yes/24 Hr
Deposit

Yes/24 Hr
Deposit

Yes/24 Hr
Deposit

Yes/24 Hr
Deposit

Lobby Hours

L3

Drive-Thru Hours

Monday - Friday 8:00AM - | Monday - Friday 8:00AM -

5:00PM

Lobby Closed

By Appointment Only

M-Th 9:00 AM-4:00 PM Fri
9:00 AM-6:00 PM Sat. 9:00
AM-12:00 PM
M-Th 9:00 AM-4:00 PM Fri
9:00 AM-6:00 PM  Sat.
9:00 AM-12:00 PM

ATM Only

M-Th 9:00 AM-4:00 PM Fri
9:00 AM-6:00 PM  Sat
9:00 AM-12:00 PM

M-Th 8:00 AM-4:00 PM Fri
8:00 AM-6:00 PM

M-Th 8:30 AM-4:00 PM Fri
8:30 AM-5:30 PM

Monday - Friday
9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Monday - Friday
9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Monday - Friday
9:00 AM-4:00 PM

Monday - Friday
9:00 AM-5:00 PM

M-Th 9:00 AM-5:00 PM Fri
9:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Monday - Friday
8:00 AM-5:00 PM

M-Th 9:00 AM-5:00 PM Fri
9:00 AM-6:00 PM

M-Th 8:30 AM-4:30 PM Fri
8:30 AM-5:30 PM

M-Th 8:30 AM-4:30 PM Fri
8:30 AM-5:30 PM

M-Th 8:30-4:30 PM Fri
8:30 AM-5:30 PM  Sat.
9:00 AM-12:00 PM

M-Th 8:30 AM-4:00 PM Fri
8:30 AM-6:00 PM

5:00PM

M-Th 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Fri 9:00 AM-6:00 PM

Monday - Friday
9:00 AM-6:00 PM

M-F 9:00 AM-6:00 PM
Sat. 9:00-12:00 PM

M-F 9:00 AM-6:00 PM
Sat. 9:00 AM-12:00 PM

ATM Only

M-F 9:00 AM-6:00 PM
Sat. 9:00 AM-12:00 PM

M-Th 8:00 AM-4:00 PM
Fri 8:00 AM-6:00 PM

M-Th 7:30 AM-4:00 PM
Fri 7:30 AM-5:30 PM Sat.
9:00 AM-12:00 PM

M-Th 8:30 AM-4:00 PM
Fri 8:30 AM-5:30 PM

M-Th 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Fri 8:00 AM-5:30 PM

M-Th 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Fri 8:00 AM-5:30 PM

Monday - Friday
9:00 AM-5:00 PM

M-Th 9:00 AM-5:00 PM
Fri 9:00 AM-6:00 PM
Sat. 9:00 AM-12:00 PM

No Drive Thru

M-Th 9:00 AM-5:00 PM

Fri 9:00 AM-6:00 PM

M-Th 8:30 AM-5:00 PM
Fri 8:30 AM-6:00 PM

M-Th 8:30 AM-5:00 PM
Fri 8:30 AM-6:00 PM

M-Th 8:30 AM-5:00 PM
Fri 8:30 AM-6:00 PM Sat.
9:00 AM-12:00 PM

M-Th 8:30 AM-4:00 PM
Fri 8:30 AM-6:00 PM

4/1/2024



Village Square Branch

Open

4579 N State Highway 7

Hot Springs
Village

AR

71909

Garland 26300 05

051

0104.02

Middle

Deposit Services

Yes/24 Hr
Deposit

M-Th 8:30 AM-4:00 PM Fri
8:30 AM-5:30 PM

M-Th 8:30 AM-4:00 PM
Fri 8:30 AM-5:30 PM

Closed Branches

W

. State County . . .
Branch Name Status Address State Zip MSA Code Cod Cod Census Tract |Tract Income| Branch Service Type | ATM Onsite |Lobby Hours Drive-Thru Hours
ode ode
Headquarters Closed July 5, 2022 912 S. Poplar Pine Bluff AR 71601 Jefferson 3820 05 069 0012.00 Low Closed Closed Closed Closed
Financial Centre Parkway | Closed August 5, 2022 11000 Financial Centre Parkway Little Rock AR 72211 Pulaski 30780 05 119 0024.07 Upper Closed Closed Closed Closed
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